Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Chittleburgh - (801024) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.62
1:11.59
1:11.86
1:12.93

113.49

113.55

113.70

113.78

:113.96

:116.15
1:17.42
1:22.95
1:23.07
1:27.14
1:33.05
1:36.37
1:40.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.62
1:11.59
1:11.86
1:13.49
1:12.93

1:13.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522

474
463
462
459
458
454
416
396
322
321
278

228

181

WA Pts

522
501
495
463
474

462

Round

m I I m I I I O I

N

I T m I I I

Round

I T T O =T

Date

29/03/19
05/05/18
05/05/18
04/02/18
30/03/18
31/03/17
31/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
04/04/15
14/01/15
14/01/15
11/01/14
19/05/13
02/02/13

Date

29/03/19
05/05/18
05/05/18
30/03/18
04/02/18
31/03/17

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open Championships

East District Open Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

East District Age Group Meet

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open Championships

East District Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Edinburgh

Venue

Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.70
1:13.96
1:13.78
1:16.15
1:17.42
1:22.95
1:27.14
1:23.07
1:33.05
1:36.37
1:40.41

Copyright 2024

416
396
322
278
321
228

181

I T T m I I

31/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
04/04/15
14/01/15
14/01/15
11/01/14
19/05/13
02/02/13

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

East District Age Group Meet

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Edinburgh

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



