Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Chittleburgh - (801024) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.62	522	Н	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:11.59	501	С	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:11.86	495	Н	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:12.93	474	Н	04/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:13.49	463	Н	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
1:13.55	462	F	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:13.70	459	Н	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:13.78	458	Н	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:13.96	454	F	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:16.15	416	F	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:17.42	396	Н	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:22.95	322	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:23.07	321	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:27.14	278	F	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:33.05	228	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:36.37	205	Н	19/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
1:40.41	181		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:10.62	522	Н	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
	1:11.59	501	С	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
	1:11.86	495	Н	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
	1:13.49	463	Н	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
	1:12.93	474	Н	04/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
Co	1:13.55 pyright 2024	462 4	F	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							-
1:13.70	459	Н	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:13.96	454	F	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:13.78	458	Н	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:16.15	416	F	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:17.42	396	Н	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:22.95	322	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
1:27.14	278	F	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:23.07	321	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:33.05	228	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:36.37	205	Н	19/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
1:40.41	181		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Page 2 / 2